Monitorler

Uriin

23.8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

24 LENOVO P24h-30 63B3GAT6TK 2K(2560x1440) 4MS
60HZ HDMI+DP+USB-C

21.5 LENOVO THINKVISION E22-28 62B9MAT4TK FHD
60HZ 4MS WLED HDMI DP VGA

23.8 LENOVO T24i-2L 62BOMAT2TK IPS FHD 4MS 60HZ

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

378,00 USD

388,50 USD

199,50 USD

220,50 USD



